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Mistrzostwa Œl¹ska OPEN i Jun. 14,15,16 lat
Gliwice, 18. - 19.6.2010

Konkurencja 18 Mê¿czyzn, 50m grzbietowy Open
2010-06-19 - 10:15 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2009

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. WILKOWIECKI, Robert 94 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.86
2. FURMAN, £ukasz 93 CSiR MOS D¹browa Górnicza 29.10
3. NOCON, Sebastian 92 Ks Azs Awf Katowice 29.55
4. DZIENISZEWSI, Micha³ 94 Azs-Awf Katowice 29.77
5. CEBULA, Sebastian 95 Uks Ruda Œl¹ska  Koch³owiczanka 30.39
6. GABRYSZ, Wojciech 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.42
7. SZEWCZYK, Mateusz 93 Górnik Radlin 30.70
8. MOŒKO, Micha³ 96 Uks Ruda Œl¹ska  Koch³owiczanka 30.86
9. SALAMON, Jonasz 96 Górnik Radlin 31.17

10. DONIEC, Rafa³ 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.79
11. ¯YMAÑCZYK, MATEUSZ 95 Muks Gilius Gilowice 32.01
12. CHROBOK, SZYMON 96 Muks Gilius Gilowice 32.02
13. GA£AN, Dawid 95 CSiR MOS D¹browa Górnicza 32.18
14. SKOCZYLAS, Adam 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 33.80
15. P£OWIEC, Mateusz 95 GTSIK SiKReT Gliwice 33.96
16. ŒWIERCZEK, Marcin 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.23
17. ANDREJKO, Szymon 96 Górnik Radlin 35.32
18. KARPF, Adam 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 35.38
19. SIKORA, Miko³aj 95 ULKS Victoria Kozy 35.42
20. ZARYCZNY, Piotr 96 MOSM Tychy 35.70
21. BULA, Marcin 96 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice 36.69
22. KRZAK, Szymon 94 GTSIK SiKReT Gliwice 37.30
23. MACNER, Micha³ 99 ULKS Victoria Kozy 38.58
24. CHUDZIAK, Bartosz 97 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 42.19

14 lat

1. MOŒKO, Micha³ 96 Uks Ruda Œl¹ska  Koch³owiczanka 30.86
2. SALAMON, Jonasz 96 Górnik Radlin 31.17
3. CHROBOK, SZYMON 96 Muks Gilius Gilowice 32.02
4. SKOCZYLAS, Adam 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 33.80
5. ŒWIERCZEK, Marcin 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 34.23
6. ANDREJKO, Szymon 96 Górnik Radlin 35.32
7. ZARYCZNY, Piotr 96 MOSM Tychy 35.70
8. BULA, Marcin 96 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice 36.69

15 lat

1. CEBULA, Sebastian 95 Uks Ruda Œl¹ska  Koch³owiczanka 30.39
2. GABRYSZ, Wojciech 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.42
3. DONIEC, Rafa³ 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.79
4. ¯YMAÑCZYK, MATEUSZ 95 Muks Gilius Gilowice 32.01
5. GA£AN, Dawid 95 CSiR MOS D¹browa Górnicza 32.18
6. P£OWIEC, Mateusz 95 GTSIK SiKReT Gliwice 33.96
7. KARPF, Adam 95 Mks - Mos Katowice 35.38
8. SIKORA, Miko³aj 95 ULKS Victoria Kozy 35.42

16 lat

1. WILKOWIECKI, Robert 94 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.86
2. DZIENISZEWSI, Micha³ 94 Azs-Awf Katowice 29.77
3. KRZAK, Szymon 94 GTSIK SiKReT Gliwice 37.30


